

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22894/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2004 in LPA No.53/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

RAMA NAND PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.R. Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Adolf Mathew,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

serve
n
Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to take steps to
the unserved respondents. Steps be taken within one week. Dasti service, i
addition, is permitted.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Radha R. Bhatia]

Court Master